Eltern/GroReltern - Kind/Enkel

Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V. - 30.06.2024

Chapman-Vierer
Startliste - 30.06.2024 - Runde 1 - A

Turnierformat

Chapman-Vierer - nicht handicap-

Nr.

1
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Zeit

13:00

13:12

13:24

13:36

13:48

14:00

14:12

Tee

1

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Name

Hoppler, Lea-Marie
Hoppler, Thomas
Lockinger, Josef
Lockinger, David
Westall, Carolin
Schmid, Moritz
Meier, Daniel
Meier, Enya

Biebl, Gertraud
Biebl, Raphael
Feuchter, Markus
Husiak, Max
Biebl, Stefan
Biebl, Lukas
Huber, Christoph
Huber, Julius
Huber, Katrin
Huber, Anna
Mattig, Edith
Mattig, Nicola
Mattig, Peter
Mattig, Alexander
Obermdller, Glnter
Stockl, Max

Kurz, Thomas
Kurz, Jakob
Kaiser, Werner

Huber, Vincent
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HCPI
®

21,9
25,0
20,0
25,4
23,5
38,0
171
42,4
26,5
54,0
13,8
54,0

59
54,0
20,6
54,0
33,8
54,0
18,9
54,0
11,2
54,0

4,3
54,0
19,1
53,3
26,5

C.-/P.HCP

13
14
I
14
14
21

9
25
16
30

8
30

3
30
11
30
20
30
12
32

6
31

2
31
11
29
15
30

13
14
1N
14
14
21

9
25
16
30

8
30

3
30
11
30
20
30
12
32

6
31

2
31
11
29
15
30

Anzahl an Runden
1

Add. HCP1/ Add. P.

HCP / Man. PH

47 27 13,0

45

62

60

81

68

60

75

88

73

65

58

72

81

25

35

34

46

38

33

41

50

44

37

33

40

45

12,0

17,0

15,0

22,0

17,0

14,0

19,0

24,0

20,0

16,0

14,0

18,0

21,0

Heimatclub
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Donau-GC Passau-RalRbach
Donau-GC Passau-RaRbach

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Donau-GC Passau-RaRRbach

Heimatclub unbekannt

Donau-GC Passau-RaRRbach

Heimatclub unbekannt

Bayerwald, G&LC

Heimatclub unbekannt

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

) Software by



Nr.  Zeit Tee Name

8 14:24 1 Maier, Fritz
Maier, Karol
Husiak, Izabela

Husiak, Karl
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HCPI
®

54,0
54,0
42,0
54,0

C.-/P.HCP

30 30
3131
25 25
30 30

Add. HCPI/ Add. P.

HCP / Man. PH
108 61 30,0
9% 55 27,0

Heimatclub

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Software by



